
FINISHES

Height
Width/Diameter
Minimum Height
Maximum Height
Canopy/Backplate
Hanging Type
Weight

52.00"
14.75"
52.00"
62.00"

17.00lb

0.00"

DIMENSIONS

Aged Brass (AGB)  
Old Bronze (OB)  
Polished Nickel (PN)

GLASS/SHADES

Attachment
Color White

Material Paper

LAMPING/ELECTRICAL

Bulb Included No
Socket Type E26 Medium Base

Bulb 1

Wattage 75w
Voltage 120 VAC

SHIPPING
Carton 1 45" x 18" x 19"
Carton 1 Weight 19lb
Shipping Method Ground

Simplistic design, perfect proportion and timeless materials come together in Leeds. In each style, a crisp linen shade
floats effortlessly in a slim metal frame for an understated effect. Available as a wall sconce, plug-in wall sconce, table
lamp and floor lamp.

LEEDS
MDSL133-AGB

hvlgroup.com 1.800.814.3993


